Joseph Orr
Architecture PA

January 14, 2013

David Overby

County Administrator

Madison County Board of Supervisors

PO Box 608
Canton, MS 39046-0608

Re: Valley View Fire Protection District
Fire Station No. 1
Madison County, MS

Dear Mr. Overby,

Enclosed you will find 3 original Change Order #1 for additional work associated with removal of soft
soils, increasing the size of the road bore for domestic water, and adding days lost due to permit
delays.

Please have the Board president sign all 3, returning 2 originals to my office.

Sincerely,

Joseph Orr Architecture PA

SO

Joseph Orr, AlA

enclosure

PO Box 967
Canton, MS
39046

601 855-0123



§\Eng.-“"?..‘é’14114 Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: []

10020-Valley View Fire Station No. 1 DATE: Jan 3,2012

1273 Stump}l,Bridge Road - ARCHITECT. []
Canton, MS 39046 CONTRACTOR: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 10020 FIELD: []
Richard Womack Construction, LLC CONTRACT DATE: September 20, 2012

141 Blackwell Road CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER []

Mendenhall, MS 39117

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction C hange Directives)
1. Upsize road bore and domestic water line feed to 6 inches for new fire hydrant. ADD $ 8,467.83

2. Remove and replace approxs. 135 cy soft soils material. ADD $ 1,565.70

3. Add 35 days for permit delays (10/22 - 11/26)

TOTAL ADD $ 10,033.53

The original Contract Sum was $ 658,000.00
‘The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 658,000.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 10,033.53
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 668,033.53

The Contract Time will be increased by thirty-five (35) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is June 14, 2013

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Joseph Orr Architecture PA Richard Womack Construction, LLC Madison County Board of Supervisors

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

PO Box 967, Canton, MS 39046 141 Blackwell Road, Mendenhall, MS PO Box 404, Canton. Mississippi

39117, o 15

ADDRESS ADDW ADDRESS

) ERTY Y. i

BY (Signature) "BY (Signaturef ' BY (Signature)

Joseph Orr, AIA Richard Womack John Bell Crosby

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
AN-0DH~\> 1/ /3

DATE DATE Z DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA"
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 09:10:11 on 01/03/2013 under Order No.8508716538_1 which expires on 12/02/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1732604518)

1



Vd 21m2a3yday 1O ydasof

£€5°¢€00L $ | "ON J8piQ abuey) |ejo
pa)oslal Joedwodal pue ale bulal Japun iy 100} | xoidde /Y
0.°G9S°| $ |eusjew uoniepunoj 3yos Ao GE| -/+ /Y
(92/11-22/01) Aejop ywaad 1oy skep ge ppe
€8°/9¥'8 ¢ JuelpAy o} dn 9 0} pas} oisawop azisdn
‘ON 1800 NI LINSNOD HINMO 29 NOILLdIYNOS3d 1no ‘'ON
[0}0) a3sododd 3ilvda ‘01 d3AH¥VYMHO04 S31d0D 31vd dd
UOoI}ONIISUOD) HOBLUOAA :Jojoenuon
0cool :'ON jo8fo.d l 'ON uonels a4 :oweN Josloud

907 1S3ND3IA TvSOdOoud



oh O Architecture PA
QX k)( /

Canton, MS 30046-0867

b
T

~

{

CI) S

Re: 1OC 701, Change Water Supply 1o 6

YIS & pri ice of $8.467
su‘ppiy ‘u; a 6 waler iinc and iereasing the size of the road

1

Attached to this letter you will find a detailed estimate showing our estimate breakdown
and our subcontractor’s cost.

I you have any questions or comments. please don't hesitate to contact me
Sincerely

Richard Womack

K:U mi Womack Construction, LEC



:
* i
URE | Units LR i Totai Labor | per U

Subcontracior's Cost

1Carl' Plumbing anc Gas s 1 $6,800.0C

Subcontractor Cost Total

RWC Cost ;

]

S

o 3
<7
N
ot
<
(@]

Supervision H 4 $10C.00

(=]
oy
=
©
3
&

Bonds

<
I

Labor Burden % i $12.20
Workers Comp % i $311.00
RWC Cost Total
i
Overhead & Profit on Sub Cost Ye 5 ’ $1,02000
Overhead & Profit on RWC Cost % 20 ' $59.00

Subicial

e mees boor e

o
ﬁ\
()
(631

Gross Receipts Tax




Item of Change #02
Replace Pumping Subgrade

Labor per Material Tofal
UM | Units UM Total Labor| per UM Material Other Total
Subcontractor's Cost
Remove Pumping Subgrage yds 135 $473.00 $473.00
Backfill and Compact Material yds 135 $743.00 $743.00
Subcontractor Cost Total $1,216.00
RWC Cost
Supervision hr 2 $25.00 $50.00 $50.00
Bonds % 2 $32.00 $32.00
Labor Burden % 12 $6.00 $6.00
Workers Comp % 10 $5.00 $5.00
RWC Cost Total $93.00
Overhead & Profit on Sub Cost % 15 $183.00 $183.00
Overhead & Profit on RWC Cost % 20 $19.00 $19.00
Subtotal $1,511.00
Gross Receipts Tax % 3.5 $54.70
TOTAL $1,565.70




